10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Recreation Supervisor

Recreation Specialist

Recreation Leader Il

Instructor

Facility Attendant

Instructor

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Sports Official

Sports Official

Lifeguard

Instructor

Recreation Specialist

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader Il

Instructor

Recreation Leader Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Department

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Total Wages
$36,691

$14,231

$8,825

$8,660

$7,090

$6,713

$6,491

$6,306

$4,562

$3,158

$3,010

$2,922

$2,491

$2,378

$2,341

$2,278

$2,201

$2,150



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Recreation Leader Il

Sports Official

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader Il

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Instructor

Recreation Leader Il

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader Il

Sports Official

Sports Official

Instructor

Instructor

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$2,127

$2,126

$2,076

$1,987

$1,848

$1,623

$1,600

$1,559

$1,511

$1,444

$1,250

$1,203

$1,070

$893

$737

$617

$605

$523



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

Instructor

Instructor

Lifeguard

Instructor

Sports Official

Recreation Leader Il

Instructor

Recreation Leader Il

Instructor

Aquatics Specialist

Instructor

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$507

$455

$451

$423

$267

$266

$195

$76

$68

$42

$7



